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RESULTS ERGrace
Men's 2k Overall

SUMMARY

Place Lane Finish Ave. Pace

Finished
1 David Clark 6:05.5 2000 1:31.3
2 Alfie Dean 6:10.1 2000 1:32.5
3 Will Nicholson 6:17.6 2000 1:34.4
4 Dominic Newton 6:18.7 2000 1:34.6
5 Jude Richards 6:25.2 2000 1:36.3
6 B Oliver Greenhalgh 6:25.6 2000 1:36.4
7 Oliver Coulson 6:26.7 2000 1:36.6
8 Charles Lester 6:26.9 2000 1:36.7
9 B wil Lupton 6:27.4 2000 1:36.8
10 Jonathon Cleugh 6:29.4 2000 1:37.3
11 B Archie Clunies-Ross 6:334 2000 1:38.3
12 Will House 6:33.9 2000 1:38.4
13 Samuel Pratt 6:36.9 2000 1:39.2
14 Finlay Sinclair 6:42.6 2000 1:40.6
15 Alexander Duguid 6:43.0 2000 1:40.7

2023-11-11: 12:18 to 12:25 Men's 2k Race 1 ErgRace V02.01.52

Men's 2k Race 1.rac2 Page 1 of 1 Men's 2k overall.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane

RESULTS
Women'’s 2k Overall

C X concept 2

Finish

ERGRace

Ave. Pace

Finished
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Charlotte Hubbard
Ella Darrington
Eleanor Morris
Meredith Oakes
Maya Jackson
Rebecca Wearmouth
Antonia Warner
Amelie Davies

7:21.8
7:23.3
7:25.4
7:26.0
7:26.3
7:29.7
7:32.7
7:44.7

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

1:50.4
1:50.8
1:51.3
1:51.5
1:51.5
1:52.4
1:53.1
1:56.1

2023-11-11: 11:46 to 11:53

Women's 2k Race 1.rac2

Default Race
Page 1 of 1

ErgRace V02.01.52

1 Women's 2k Race 1 Women's 2k Race 2.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Men's 1k Race 1

SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace

1 B Harry Botterill 3:03.0 1:31.5

2 B Wil Cuffe 3:09.8 1:34.9

3 Albert Harris 3:11.0 1:35.5

4 B Tom Quirk 3:13.6 1:36.8

5 B Graham Lambert 3:16.7 1:38.3

6 B Ben Statham 3:20.1 1:40.0
2023-11-11: 13:38 to 13:41 Men's 1k Race 1 ErgRace V02.01.52

Men's 1k Race 1.rac2 Page 10f1 Men's 1k Race 1.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Women's 1k Race 1

SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace

1 Laura Dampier 3:36.4 1:48.2

2 B Emily Hughes 3:45.2 1:52.6

3 Iris Young 3:46.2 1:53.1

4 B AmyStrode 3:46.9 1:53.4

5 B LucyParsons 3:47.3 1:53.6

6 B Lareesa Parrott 3:50.7 1:55.3

7 B Allegra Martin 3:52.0 1:56.0

8 B Kiera King 3:54.5 1:57.2

8 6 | Olivia Cornwell 3:54.5 1:57.2

10 B Francesca Fitton 3:54.6 1:57.3

11 a Melissa Smith 3:55.5 1:57.7
2023-11-11: 13:15 to 13:19 Women's 1k Race 1 ErgRace V02.01.52

Women's 1k Race 1.rac2 Page 10f1 Women's 1k overall.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane
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J13 Boys 3 min Race

Name

Charlie Kennerley
Charlie Little

Sam Hill

Isaac Jones
James Bonney
Isaac Pearson
Nathaniel Fairbairn

RESULTS

X concept 2

Finish

757
752
731
688
642
586
574

ERGRace

Ave. Pace

1:58.8
1:59.6
2:03.1
2:10.8
2:20.1
2:33.5
2:36.7

2023-11-11: 14:00 to 14:03
J13 Boys 3 min Race.rac2

J13 Boys 3 min Race
Page 10of1

ErgRace V02.01.52

J13 Boys 3 min Race.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

J14 Boys 4 min Race

SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Jacob Haxton 1068 1:52.3
2 B  Joesph Hodgers 1038 1:55.6
3 B  Josh Haxton 1014 1:58.3
4 BH Harry Murphy 982 2:02.1
5 H Joseph Woodgate 958 2:05.2
6 Samuel Murphy 945 2:06.9
7 a Charlie Stutcliffe 936 2:08.2
8 B  James Spraggon 872 2:17.6
2023-11-11: 14:08 to 14:12 J14 Boys 4 min Race ErgRace V02.01.52

J14 Boys 4 min Race.rac2 Page 10f1 J14 Boys 4 min Race.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

J14 Girls 4 min Race

SUMMARY

Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace

1 B  Willow Bulmer 971 2:03.5

2 a Emily Morris 923 2:10.0

3 B  Tessa Lightwood 878 2:16.6

4 B  Scarlett White 869 2:18.0

5 B Izzy Zadrony 844 2:22.1

6 Lacey 796 2:30.7
2023-11-11: 14:20 to 14:24 J14 Girls 4 min Race ErgRace V02.01.52

J14 Girls 4 min Race.rac2 Page 10f1 J14 Girls 4 min Race.json



SUMMARY

Place Lane
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Name

James Milburn
Oliver Coulson
Charles Lester
Samuel Pratt

Will Lupton

Isadora Kennedy
Helen Chatterton
Rebecca Wearmouth

RESULTS
250m Sprint

X concept 2

Finish

0:40.6
0:40.9
0:41.5
0:43.3
0:43.8
0:46.3
0:46.7
0:49.4

ERGRace

Ave. Pace

1:21.2
1:21.8
1:23.0
1:26.6
1:27.6
1:32.6
1:33.4
1:38.8

2023-11-11: 14:42 to 14:42
250m Sprint.rac2

250m Sprint
Page 10of1

ErgRace V02.01.52
250m Sprint.json



RESULTS Qconcont 2

Men's 2000m relay

SUMMARY

Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace

1 B Durham - Dean 5:24.3 1:21.0

2 B Oby 5:27.4 1:21.8

3 B Durham - Newton 5:31.9 1:22.9

4 Tynemouth - Flowerdew 5:32.6 1:23.1

5 B Durham - Fletcher 5:43.6 1:25.9
2023-11-11: 15:05 to 15:10 Men's 2000m relay ErgRace V02.01.52

Men's 2000m relay.rac2 Page 10f1 Men's 2000m relay.json



RESULTS Clconcept 2,

ERGRace
1
Women's 2000m relay
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Durham - Jackson 6:21.5 1:35.3
B Durham - Oakes 6:37.0 1:39.2
B Durham - Young 6:41.3 1:40.3
2023-11-11: 15:20 to 15:26 Women's 2000m relay ErgRace V02.01.52

Women's 2000m relay.rac2 Page 10of1 Women's 2000m relay.json



RESULTS Clconcept 2,

ERGRrace
Junior Mixed 2000m relay
SUMMARY
Place Lane Name Finish Ave. Pace
1 Transporter 7:05.0 1:46.2
2 a Millenium 8:03.1 2:00.7
3 B Diana 8:16.4 2:04.1
4 B Victoria 8:22.3 2:05.5
5 BHB Newport 8:34.1 2:08.5
2023-11-11: 15:31t0 15:39 Junior Mixed 2000m relay ErgRace V02.01.52

Junior Mixed 2000m relay.rac2 Page 10of1 Junior Mixed 2000m relay.json



